wa kG FD 4
77 oy 701

~ Flectoral Comniission

ANNUAL RETU RN_BLAF’
POLITICAL PARTY

Electoral Act 1907, section 175N

Party Details

Name B TI/\O/ Q( CeN (LQFB T
in full - block letters
Address . @O Bex rgO"l:Z_ - -
{far correépondelice) ] é q%_t__ (“).E {<\-\,\ _ Postcode {O%C(Z\
| Telephone OR < 12\%35_3 Mobile o 7
Facsimile | O Pl FLR2 | Email | ofbCice @ uda . qleeds. o AV
Agent Details
Agent name A‘D’th\ Duvor s
' in full — block leﬁers
Agent address A< adDoe |
{for correspondence) ' Postcode
Telephone 549 i T3 2 Mobile
Facsimile B S I AR V’S_’) Email | . C L@ . f,\ (ec AS . 0/7 auJ

Decla ratlon of Age nt

| certify that the information contained in this return and its attachments™ is true, complete and accurate in
every particular, that no other gifts of a kind required to be disclosed were received and that the relevant
records required to be kept under regulation 5(1) of the Electoral (Political Finance) Regulations 1996 have
been kept and will, if asked for, be made available for inspection at:

Gl fL WS Prou S+ Pe it boeo

being a place in this State .

Q’S /1 y 35

S gn\mtute,e{/agent Date

* Attachments YES /NO | Disclosure period of this return | 1 July LoV 30June ROV

This return must be lodged with the Electoral Commissioner by 30 November, and will be made
available for public inspection at the end of four weeks following that date. Returns and any queries
should be directed to:

Electoral Liaison Officer ' . Telephone:  (08) 9214 0400

Western Ausfralian Efectoral Commission Fax: (08)9226 0577 ,
Level 2, 111 St Georges Terrace Email: waec@waec.wa.gov.au. -

PERTH WA 6000 or
GPO Box F316 PERTH WA 6841

93120_1DOC - : : ' L © 27062011




SUMMARY OF ALL GIFTS AND OTHER INCOME RECEIVED FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR

Value or
ltem Number Amount
. ‘ $ _
1. | Gifts less than the Specified Amount (32,100) Ls6b ) 5.7{

2. Giﬁs (including series of gifts) equal to or exceeding the

Specified Amount (32,100) (show details below)

3%

3. | Otherincome not listed above

g

29529
BEL 1

Total of all amounts received —

305521,

GIFTS EQUAL TO OR EXCEEDING THE SPECIFIED AMOUNT ($2,100)

Additional details required as per Electoral Act 19

07, section 175M

-

" Individual Donors, Unincorporated Associations, Trust Funds and Foundations

Name Address

Date of Receipt

- Value or
. Amount

$

et

“See _attade J‘g%ﬁ

-Please attach extra sheets in the appropriate format if there is insufficient space.
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19/11/2013

MYOB / Excel

Name
Australian Greens

Australian Taxation Office

Gwen BARNES

Jay Birnbrauer

Greg BOLAND
Nerilee BOSHAMMER
Grahame BOWLAND

Chilla (Margaret)
' BULBECK

CEPU ENGINEERING

Robin CHAPPLE

Hugh S.
CHARLESWORTH

ok Card Transactions [Accrual]

Date
various

various

13/2/13

various
various

.20/02/2013

various .

18/02/2013

various
various

various
various

20/02/2013

12/07/2012
15/07/2012

1/07/2012 T0-30/06/2013

Address ' SIS other receipts

GPO Box 1108 Canberra ACT
2601 :
$48,400.25
GPO Box 9990 Perth WA 6000 ] $35,11 3.54
30 Troy Tce Daglish 6008 :
$3,000.00
64 Napier St Cottesloe 6011 ’ $6,500.00
$10,101.50
70 Napier St Cottesloe 6011 - $10,025.00
$130.00
27 Earnshaw Road Busseiton
6280. ' :
$4,710.00
57 the Strand Bayswater 6053
) $2,470.00
$277.00
8/19 Broome St Cottesloe 6011
$11,120.00.
$11,853.05
1st Fl 24/257 Balcatta Rd Balcatta
6021 )
: $5,000.00
PO Box 94 West Perth 6872
: I $15,349.41
$2,150.00

PO Box 1214 Narrogin 6312

’ .

| Page 1

6:02 PM

Total
$48,400.25

$35,113.54

$3,000.00

$16,601.50
$10,155.00

$4,710.00

$2,747.00

$22,973.05

$5,000.00

$17,499.41



19/11/2013 -

Tanzi COLLINGE
Commonwealth Bank
Joe COURTNEY
Jude CULLITY

Jan Currie

Sandra Davis

' Kim Dravnieks
Peter Eckersley

David ENGLERT

Brian FLEAY

Serena & Michael
FLETCHER & BENNETT

Mary FRITH

‘[[Robert Frith

various
21/02/2013

" various

various

6/02/2013

various

various
14/02/2013

7/02/2013

various
20/10/2012

various
various

15/02/2013

~ various

various
various

various

27/02/2013

. various
i 7/03/201_ 3

MYOB / Excel

- 34 Woodmore Road Langford

6147

Cnr Hay/Bennett St East Perth

6000

62 Palmerston St Northbridge

6003

29 coronation St Doubleview 6018

104 Holland St Fremantle 6160 -

‘20 Grevillia Cr Wanneroo 6065

1 Hotchkin Way Kardinya 6163
1B Stanley St Bunbury6230 -

124 Georgett Road Gracetown
6284 .

~ 89 View St. North Perth 6006

40 Richmond St North Perth 6006

4 Doyle.St. Mosman Park 6012

1 Lillian st. Cottesloe 6011

Page 2

$220.00
$5,000.00
$5,035.00
$14,104.05
© $3,000.00

$9,450.00

$760.00
: $2.000.00
$5,000.00

$2.771.00 o

o $150.00
$6,298.55

$970.00
$2,560.00

$2,445.00
- $120.00 »
$10,000.00
$5,040.00

$500.00

$66.00
$5,000.00

6:02 PM

$5,220.00

$5,035.00

$14,104.05

$3,000.00

$9,450.00

" $2,760.00

$5,000.00

$2,921.00

$7,268.55

$2,560.00

$2,445.00

$10,120.00

$5,540.00 .

$5,066.00 -




19/11/2013

Ruth Greble

Cathleen GUTHRIE

Robert GUTHRIE

Jan and Peter
JIKNIGHT/WILMOT

Dinny (Joan) LAURENCE

Carmel LEAHY

J & G LUDLAM

Scott Ludlam

Lynn MacLaren

Maritime Union of WA

Sandra Masuda

various
3/01/2013

19/06/2013

17/06/2013

various
various .

various

11172012

© 24/05/2013

various

various. -

various

20/09/2012

- various

27/02/2013

21/02/2013

18/02/201 3

MYOB / Excel

PO Box 984 Cottesloe 6011

495 Marmion Street Booragoon
6154 :

10 Hale St Beaconsfield 6162

6/53 Ramsdale St Doubleview
6018 . :

1 Norbury Crescent City Beach
8015

PO Box 3565 Broome 6725

77 Moyup Way South Yunderup .
6208 o

7/80 Stirling Highway North
Fremantle 6159

S

6/32 Henry Street Fremantle 6160

Level 2 2-4 Kwong Alley Nth.
Fremantle 6159

18 Salleh St Cable Beach 6726

Page 3

$42,600.00

$5,000.00

$10,203.90 .

$3,340.0C

$2,770.00

$3,939.40

$1.600.00°

-$150.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,554.25

$82,000.00

$25,000.00

$50.00

$10,050.00

$6,949.20

$15,419.80

6:02 PM

$124,600.00

$5,000.00

$10,203.90

$28,340.00

$2,770.00

$3,989.40

$11,650.00 -

$7,099.20

$17,419.80
$3,000.00

$3,554.25




19/11/2013
Rosalie MILES
James Mumme

Clare NUNAN

Norman PATER

Cameron Poustie

lan RUDD

Scott Ryan
S & B SEESINK &
WINFIELD
Rachel SIEWERT

South Metro Greens

Try Booking

WAEC

various
6/02/2013

various

various
13/02/2013

various
various

various
15/02/2013 .

various

vaﬁéus
various -
21/03/2013

21/03/2013

15/04/2013

various

7/06/2013°
14/06/2013

MYOB / Excel

5/7 Toms Court Bayswater 6053

36 Gloucester Avenué Shoalwater
6169

17/3 Hackett Street Mandurah
6210

PO Box 241 karrinyup 6921

16 Federation Street Mt Hawthorn
6016 S

7 Gilmour Road Roleystdne 6111

59 Jﬁstinian Street Palmyra 6157
3 Thomas Road Nannup 6275
8 Salata Place Duncraig 6023

South Metro Greens Fundraiser
Launch '

South Metro Greens Fundraiser
Sharron Gig. .
South Metro Greens Fundraiser

Suite 602 1 Princess St-Kew

Victoria 3101 Australia

Level 2 111 St Georges Tce Perth
6000 ‘
WAEC Return for Expenses
WAEC Returned Candidate
Deposit i
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$135.00
$2,500.00
$2,300.00
$2.180.00 :
' $25,000.00
$100,000.00
$2,170.00
$4.050.00
: $73.00
$2,400.00
© $25,075.00
$11,433.48
$1,800.00
' $830.00
$1,053.85
$20,147.38
$346,699.32.

$17,500.00

6:02 PM

$2,635.00

$2,300.00

$27,180.00

$100,000.00

$2,170.00

$4,123.00

" $2,400.00

$25,075.00

$11,433.48

$3,683.85

. $20,147.38

$364,199.32




19/11/2013

Giz WATSON

thn WOOD .

Andrew WOODROFFE

Joshua WYNDHAM-KIDD

Alison Xamon

various
various

19/06/2013
19/6/13

various

13/06/2013

various
various

7 Page 5

MYOB / Excel 6:02 PM
19 Evandale Street Floreat 6014
N $15,596.00
$1,150.00 _
: $16,746.00
15 Orange Road Darlington 6070
$4,500.00
$500.00
. $5,000.00
7 Samson Street Fremantle 6160
$3,035.00 $3,035.00
107 Essie Coffer St Bonner ACT
2014 ;
. $20,000.00 $20,000.00
1 Wisbech Street Bayswater 6053
$12,186.14
$2,100.00
$14,286.14
Grand Total ’ $295,249.80 $793,480.27 $1,088,730.00




