FD 4

ANNUAL RETURN BY A POLITICAL PARTY

Electoral Act 1907, section 175N

	Par	ty Details			
Name	The Gree	ns (WA) Inc		
	in full	- block letters			
Address	POBOX 3	3022			
(for correspondence)		1+h_	P	Postcode	6892
Telephone	08 92218333	Mobile			
Facsimile	0892218433	Email	office Qu	wa.gleen	15.09.90
	Age	nt Detail	3	About Section 1	
Agent name	ADAM DO	NCA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	in full	– block letters			
Agent address	as above	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(for correspondence)			P	Postcode	
Telephone	0892218333	Mobile		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Facsimile	0872218433	Email	office	ua gree	NS.0/g.qu
	Declara	tion of A	gent		
I certify that the information contained in this return and its attachments* is true, complete and accurate in every particular, that no other gifts of a kind required to be disclosed were received and that the relevant records required to be kept under regulation 5(1) of the Electoral (Political Finance) Regulations 1996 have been kept and will, if asked for, be made available for inspection at: QUATI HAS HOW SHOW DELECTION TO BE THE STATE OF THE STATE O					
Signature of agent Date					
* Attachments YES / N	NO Disclosure period of	this return	1 July 2012	30 Jun	e <u>3013</u>

This return must be lodged with the Electoral Commissioner by 30 November, and will be made available for public inspection at the end of four weeks following that date. Returns and any queries should be directed to:

Electoral Liaison Officer Western Australian Electoral Commission Level 2, 111 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000 or GPO Box F316 PERTH WA 6841 Telephone: (08) 9214 0400 Fax: (08) 9226 0577 Email: waec@waec.wa.gov.au

SUMMARY OF ALL GIFTS AND OTHER INCOME RECEIVED FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR

	ltem	Number	Value or Amount \$
1.	Gifts less than the Specified Amount (\$2,100)	6566	121575
2.	Gifts (including series of gifts) equal to or exceeding the Specified Amount (\$2,100) (show details below)	38	295249
3.	Other income not listed above		888765
,	Total of all amounts received		1305589.

GIFTS EQUAL TO OR EXCEEDING THE SPECIFIED AMOUNT (\$2,100)

Additional details required as per Electoral Act 1907, section 175M

Name	Address	Date of Receipt	Value or Amount \$	
	See attached Spr	eadsheet		
en eta al-ante a la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la compan				
A THE AMERICAN PROPERTY AND A				
<u></u>				

Please attach extra sheets in the appropriate format if there is insufficient space.

Card Transactions [Accrual] 1/07/2012 To 30/06/2013

Name	Date	Address GPO Box 1108 Canberra ACT	100 8 48 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	other receipts	Total
Australian Greens	* • • •	2601			
	various	, ,	\$48,400.25		\$48,400.25
Australian Taxation Office	various	GPO Box 9990 Perth WA 6000	•	\$35,113.54	\$35,113.54
•					
Gwen BARNES	13/2/13	30 Troy Tce Daglish 6008			
	-			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Jay Birnbrauer			#0 F00 00		
	various various	64 Napier St Cottesloe 6011	\$6,500.00	\$10,101.50	
Orog POLAND					\$16,601.50
Greg BOLAND	20/02/2013	70 Napier St Cottesloe 6011	2400.00	\$10,025.00	
	various		\$130.00		\$10,155.00
Nerilee BOSHAMMER		27 Earnshaw Road Busselton			
Methee DOSHAMMER		6280	•	\$4,710.00	\$4,710.00
	18/02/2013			\$4,710.00	\$4,7 TO.OO
Grahame BOWLAND		57 the Strand Bayswater 6053			
Statiante Bovid (10	various		\$2,470.00	\$277.00	
*	various			Ψ211.00	\$2,747.00
Chilla (Margaret)		8/19 Broome St Cottesloe 6011			
BULBECK			\$11,120.00		
	various various		φ11,120.00	\$11,853.05	***
					\$22,973.05
CEPU ENGINEERING		1st Fl 24/257 Balcatta Rd Balcatta 6021			
	20/02/2013	0021	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
Robin CHAPPLE	12/07/2012	PO Box 94 West Perth 6872		 \$15,349.41	
	15/07/2012		\$2,150.00		\$17 <i>4</i> 00 <i>44</i>
					\$17,499.41
Hugh S.		PO Box 1214 Narrogin 6312			•

	various		\$220.00		
	21/02/2013			\$5,000.00	\$5,220.00
					Ψ0,220.00
Tanzi COLLINGE	various	34 Woodmore Road Langford 6147		\$5,035.00	\$5,035.00
Commonwealth Bank	various	Cnr Hay/Bennett St East Perth		\$14,104.05	\$14,104.05
			. •	ļ,	
Joe COURTNEY	*		•		
IOE COURTNET	6/02/2013	62 Palmerston St Northbridge 6003		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		20 parametics St Daublavious 6019	\$9,450.00		\$9,450.00
Jude CULLITY	various	29 coronation St Doubleview 6018	р 9,450.00		\$3,430.00
Laus Commita		104 Holland St Fremantle 6160			
Jan Currie	various	104 Holland St Fremanile 0100	\$760.00		
	14/02/2013			\$2,000.00	40 700 00
					\$2,760.00
Sandra Davis		20 Grevillia Cr Wanneroo 6065			
	7/02/2013			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	4				
Kim Dravnieks		1 Hotchkin Way Kardinya 6163			
	various		\$2,771.00	\$150.00	
	20/10/2012			\$150.00	\$2,921.00
	•				,
Peter Eckersley		1B Stanley St Bunbury6230		\$6,298.55	•
	various various		\$970.00	ψ0,230.33	
					\$7,268.55
David ENGLEDT		124 Goorgett Poad Gracetown			
David ENGLERT		124 Georgett Road Gracetown 6284			
	15/02/2013		1	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00
Brian FLEAY	various	59 View St. North Perth 6006	\$2,445.00		\$2,445.00
Serena & Michael		40 Richmond St North Perth 6006			
FLETCHER & BENNETT			\$120.00		
	various various		Ψ120.00	\$10,000.00	
					\$10,120.00
Mary FRITH		4 Doyle St. Mosman Park 6012			
livially FRITH	various	4 Boyle St. Woshigh Falk 3372		\$5,040.00	
	27/02/2013		\$500.00	·	\$5,540.00
					φο,ο40.00
Robert Frith		1 Lillian st. Cottesloe 6011			
	various		\$66.00	\$5,000.00	
1	7/03/2013			Ψο,σου.σο	\$5,066.00

D. H. OI.I.	e de la companya de l	PO Box 984 Cottesloe 6011		20 - No.	
Ruth Greble	various	PO Box 984 Collesioe 6011	\$42,600.00		
	3/01/2013		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$82,000.00	
					\$124,600.00
Cathleen GUTHRIE		495 Marmion Street Booragoon			
	19/06/2013	6154	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
	19/00/2013		\$5,000.00		40,000.00
Robert GUTHRIE		10 Hale St Beaconsfield 6162			
	17/06/2013		\$10,203.90		\$10,203.90
Jan and Peter		6/53 Ramsdale St Doubleview			
KNIGHT/WILMOT	various	6018	\$3,340.00		
	various			\$25,000.00	
					\$28,340.00
Dinny (Joan) LAURENCE	various	1 Norbury Crescent City Beach	\$2,770.00		\$2,770.00
		6015			
Carmel LEAHY		PO Box 3565 Broome 6725		·	
	1/11/2012 24/05/2013		\$3,939.40	\$50.00	
	24/05/2013			Ψου.υυ	\$3,989.40
J & G LUDLAM					
	various	77 Moyup Way South Yunderup 6208	\$1,600.00		
	various			\$10,050.00	
	1				\$11,650.00
Scott Ludlam		7/80 Stirling Highway North Fremantle 6159			
	various			\$6,949.20	
	20/09/2012		\$150.00		\$7,099.20
					Ψ1,000.20
Lynn MacLaren		6/32 Henry Street Fremantle 6160			
	various			\$15,419.80	
	27/02/2013		\$2,000.00		
			•	*,	\$17,419.80
Maritime Union of WA		Level 2 2-4 Kwong Alley Nth Fremantle 6159			
	21/02/2013	1.0mana 0.100	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
				*.	
Sandra Masuda		18 Salleh St Cable Beach 6726			
	18/02/2013		\$3,554.25		\$3,554.25
11					

Rosalie MILES		5/7 Toms Court Bayswater 6053			•
	various 6/02/2013		\$135.00	\$2,500.00	
					\$2,635.00
James Mumme	various	36 Gloucester Avenue Shoalwater 6169	\$2,300.00		\$2,300.00
Clare NUNAN		17/3 Hackett Street Mandurah 6210			
	various 13/02/2013	0210	\$2,180,00	\$25,000.00	\$27,180.00
	·			·	\$27,100.00
Norman PATER	various	PO Box 241 karrinyup 6921	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00
Cameron Poustie		16 Federation Street Mt Hawthorn 6016			
	various		\$2,170.00		\$2,170.00
lan RUDD	•	7 Gilmour Road Roleystone 6111			•
	various 15/02/2013		\$4,050.00	\$73.00	
	10/02/2010			V 1 51 50	\$4,123.00
Scott Ryan		59 Justinian Street Palmyra 6157			
	various		\$2,400.00		\$2,400.00
S & B SEESINK & WINFIELD	various	3 Thomas Road Nannup 6275		\$25,075.00	\$25,075.00
					$\label{eq:constraints} \phi_{i,k} = \phi_{i,k} = \phi_{i,k} = \phi_{i,k}$ where $\phi_{i,k}$
Rachel SIEWERT	various	8 Salata Place Duncraig 6023			
I (acrici oievverti	Various	o culata i lago Banoraig cozo		\$11,433.48	\$11,433.48
South Metro Greens	24/02/2012	South Motro Croops Fundraigns		\$1,800.00	
	21/03/2013	South Metro Greens Fundraiser Launch		\$1,000.00	*** *
	21/03/2013	South Metro Greens Fundraiser Sharron Gig		\$830.00	
	15/04/2013	South Metro Greens Fundraiser		\$1,053.85	
					\$3,683.85
Try Booking	various	Suite 602 1 Princess St Kew		\$20,147.38	\$20,147.38
		Victoria 3101 Australia			
WAEC		Level 2 111 St Georges Tce Perth 6000			
	7/06/2013 14/06/2013	WAEC Return for Expenses WAEC Returned Candidate		\$346,699.32 \$17,500.00	
		Deposit			\$364,199.32

Giz WATSON		19 Evandale Street Floreat 6014			
	various various		\$1,150.00	\$15,596.00	\$16,746.00
John WOOD		15 Orange Road Darlington 6070			
	19/06/2013 19/6/13		\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
Andrew WOODROFFE		7 Samson Street Fremantle 6160			
	various		\$3,035.00		\$3,035.00
Joshua WYNDHAM-KIDD		107 Essie Coffer St Bonner ACT 2914			
	13/06/2013			\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Alison Xamon		1 Wisbech Street Bayswater 6053			
	various various		\$2,100.00	\$12,186.14	
					\$14,286.14
		Grand Total	\$295,249.80	\$793,480.27	\$1,088,730.00